BAKER’S BREAKFAST I EEHER

8am - 11am

Blueberry Crumble Muffin ®
EsRt

Mira Butter Croissant ©

FimER AR

Freshly Baked with 84% French Butter
LA84% 3% Bl 4 i 7 S SR LAY R HE 4 A BR

Cheese & Ham Butter Croissant © @
ST XBRF AR

Freshly Baked with 84% French Butter

LABA% 4 Bl 4 i e R A FERE 4 A BR

Quiche Lorraine 06
ERXER

Classic French Bacon, Onion, Mushroom
& Parmesan Cheese Egg Tart

ERNER TR HERBEEZLER

Chocolate Brownie Danish ©
K HhWERE B EER

Freshly baked with rich chocolate brownie
wrapped in laminated Danish Puff Pastry

K DmERE - R M ERRL

Pain Au Chocolate ©

K& HER

Freshly Baked with 84% French Butter
and 52% Chocolate Baton

LA8A% 5 B 4 3k [ 52% 5k h 0 H7 B IR 49 5k & H BR

MIDDAY LIGHT BITES & EVENING SNACKS 4 & &8 & 5 i %8 35 BS

Classic Caesar Salad 06 &
o B R

Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Pancetta, Herb Croutons,

Parmigiano Reggiano, Anchovy

$32

$30

$38

$35

948

$32

The Signature Black Truffle Omelet® 6

BEEREEY

Served with Garden Salad, Wedge of Aged
Cheddar, Smoked Crispy Bacon, and Grilled

Tomato, Two slices of White or Whole Wheat Toast
HEDE B2t BER  E&EH 2HAREES T

Cantonese Breakfast 060
BXEE
1 Assorted Dim Sum Basket Bi/iit48
Prawn Dumpling, Pork Siew Mai, BBQ Pork Bun,

Rice Rolls, Wok Fried Noodles with Sprouts
BE RAKRE  NEE BY SUATRFHE

2 Choice of Congee {FA—FX3#

Chicken @, Pork or Abalone Congee served with

Traditional Accompaniments

AR FEA S EAREESERL
3 Chinese Walnut Pastry & HtER

The Full English® @
RAPE

1 Two Eggs Any Style EA—REFE %
Fried I / Poached & / Scrambled #
Omelet &%l / Boiled 44

2 Chocie of Breakfast Sausage FA—HK&E &
Pork, Veal or Chicken Sausage

RARTHARERNER

3 Smoked Crispy Bacon fg/@KW @ . Hash Brown 8%,
Sautéed Mushroom MEEZE, Grilled Tomato &,

White or Whole Wheat Toast Bai & 2%+

11lam - 3pm | 6pm - 8pm

$168

BEAEX  BAFRER  FEAGRN  BFEZ1 - 244

Add AT Eg:

Grilled Chicken Breast 1£Z @/
Smoked Salmon =X & &/
Pan-fried Prawns &RIA R $50 @

Cajun Spiced Sweet Potato Fries ©©

BEREBER
Garlic Aol
FEEER

Truffle Fries 9 ©
ENBEER

French Fries, Parmesan Cheese, Black Truffle Mayo

B2k BEEZLT  BREE

Buffalo Chicken Wings ©
KRR

Hot Sauce & Blue Cheese Dip, Celery Stick
HRE ESLE AFK

The Mira Ciabatta Club Sandwich 6
=X=34

Coronation Smoked Turkey, Lettuce, Bacon,

$108

$118

$138

$208

Tomato, Fried Egg. Mixed Green Salad, French Fries

BN R Bl Fh AR BEDE - BR

@Halal 52 @vegetarianZ#& @ contains pork 5B @) contains alcohol & @ contains nuts & £1=

+852 2315 5566 | coco@themirahotel.com

ORDER ENQURIES

Tandoori Chicken Naanzza 0@
ENEEEE s
Naan Bread, Coriander, Onions,

Chat Masala, Cheese, Raita
ENEES, X, 38, HEFH®M, 24, 5HE

Black Angus Smash Burger @ @
ZIRHTEER

Double Beef Patties, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, Garlic Mayonnaise, BBQ Sauce,
Sesame Bun, Pickles, French Fries

EELRNEE BT 4£X Eh BEREEE
BIEE > e BN BiF

Add A EL:

Crispy Smoked Bacon IEZEH@ /

Aged Cheddar B2+ @/

Sautéed Mushroom W EE%E /

Farm Egg RlZE $25 each

Signature Hainanese Chicken Rice
B R
Tender Yellow Chicken, Chicken Broth@,

Fragrant Rice, Asian Greens
EBEERBRENS MR KB

BE SOCIAL & SHARE

@ themirahotel #ishouldcoco

@ contains dairy 3R

Mmiraplus

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

$160

$258

$248

$168

$258

$228

@ Contains Seafood &5

Enjoy
25% Discount



