BAKER'S BREAKFAST 主廚經典早餐

8am - 11am

	Blueberry Crumble Muffin ⑤ 藍莓鬆餅	\$32	The Signature Black Truffle Omelet ® ® 招牌黑松露奄列 Served with Garden Salad, Wedge of Aged	\$160
	Mira Butter Croissant ⑤ 牛油焦糖牛角酥	\$30	Cheddar, Smoked Crispy Bacon, and Grilled Tomato, Two slices of White or Whole Wheat Toast 田園沙律,車打芝士,脆煙肉,烤蕃茄,2塊白或全麥多士	
	Freshly Baked with 84% French Butter 以84%法國牛油新鮮焗製的焦糖牛角酥			
	Cheese & Ham Butter Croissant 🛛 🗗	\$38	Cantonese Breakfast ® ₽ ⑤ 港式早餐	\$258
	芝士火腿牛角酥 Freshly Baked with 84% French Butter 以84%法國牛油新鮮焗製的焦糖牛角酥	430	1 Assorted Dim Sum Basket 點心拼盤 Prawn Dumpling, Pork Siew Mai, BBQ Pork Bun, Rice Rolls, Wok Fried Noodles with Sprouts 蝦餃,豬肉燒賣,叉燒包,腸粉,豉油王銀芽炒麵	
	Quiche Lorraine ① ① 法式蛋批 Classic French Bacon, Onion, Mushroom	\$35	2 Choice of Congee 任何一款粥 Chicken ⊕, Pork or Abalone Congee served with Traditional Accompaniments 雞肉或豬肉或鮑魚粥配傳統配料	
	& Parmesan Cheese Egg Tart 法式煙肉、洋蔥、菇菌及巴馬臣芝士蛋批		3 Chinese Walnut Pastry 合桃酥	
	Chocolate Brownie Danish ● 朱古力布朗尼丹麥酥	\$48	The Full English ● ● 英式早餐	\$248
	Freshly baked with rich chocolate brownie wrapped in laminated Danish Puff Pastry 朱古力布朗尼,鬆脆牛油酥皮		1 Two Eggs Any Style 任何一款雙蛋煮法 Fried 煎 / Poached 水煮 / Scrambled 炒 Omelet 奄列 / Boiled 烚	
	Pain Au Chocolate ⑤ 朱古力酥	\$32	2 Chocie of Breakfast Sausage 任何一款香腸 Pork, Veal or Chicken Sausage 豬肉或牛肉或雞肉香腸	
	Freshly Baked with 84% French Butter and 52% Chocolate Baton 以84%法國牛油及52%朱古力新鮮焗製的朱古力酥		3 Smoked Crispy Bacon 脆煙肉 ②, Hash Brown 薯餅, Sautéed Mushroom 炒蘑菇, Grilled Tomato 烤番茄, White or Whole Wheat Toast 白或全麥多士	

MIDDAY LIGHT BITES & EVENING SNACKS 午間輕食與晚饗美點

11am - 3pm | 6pm - 8pm

Classic Caesar Salad D D ⊕ 經典凱撒沙律	\$168	Tandoori Chicken Naanzza ● ● 印度烤雞薄餅	\$168
Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Pancetta, Herb Croutons, Parmigiano Reggiano, Anchovy 羅馬生菜,意大利脆煙肉,香草麵包脆粒,巴馬芝士,鯷魚柳 Add 可配:		Naan Bread, Coriander, Onions, Chat Masala, Cheese, Raita 印度薄餅, 芫荽, 洋葱, 印度香料粉, 芝士, 薄荷醬	
Grilled Chicken Breast 烤雞胸 🛮 / Smoked Salmon 煙三文魚 🚭 / Pan-fried Prawns 香煎大蝦 \$50 🚭		Black Angus Smash Burger 🛭 🖨 安格斯漢堡包	\$258
Cajun Spiced Sweet Potato Fries ♥ ● 香辣番薯條 Garlic Aioli 蒜泥蛋黄醬	\$108	Double Beef Patties, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Mayonnaise, BBQ Sauce, Sesame Bun, Pickles, French Fries 雙層牛肉漢堡,車打芝士,生菜,蕃茄,香蒜蛋黃醬,燒烤醬,芝麻包,酸瓜,薯條Add 可配: Crispy Smoked Bacon 脆煙肉 (1)	
Truffle Fries ♥ ● 黑松露薯條 French Fries, Parmesan Cheese, Black Truffle Mayo 薯條,巴馬臣芝士,黑松露醬	\$118	Aged Cheddar 車打芝士 ① / Sautéed Mushroom 炒蘑菇 / Farm Egg 煎蛋 \$25 each	
Buffalo Chicken Wings ® 水牛城辣雞翼 Hot Sauce & Blue Cheese Dip, Celery Stick 辣醬,藍芝士醬,西芹條	\$138	Signature Hainanese Chicken Rice 海南雞飯 Tender Yellow Chicken, Chicken Broth®, Fragrant Rice, Asian Greens 無骨黃油雞配老火湯,香油飯,時蔬	\$228
The Mira Ciabatta Club Sandwich ● 意式三文治 Coronation Smoked Turkey, Lettuce, Bacon, Tomato, Fried Egg, Mixed Green Salad, French Fries 煙火雞,生菜,煙肉,蕃茄,煎蛋,田園沙律,薯條	\$208		



(1) Halal 清真(2) vegetarian 素食(3) contains pork 含豬肉(3) contains alcohol 含酒精(4) contains nuts 含果仁(5) contains dairy 含奶類成份(5) Contains Seafood 含海鮮